UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | (N)SHTOU-O/J PUR 0.6/1kV Cable
technicalspeci ication | 1 of 3
APPLICATION
Flexible cable designed for power and signalling mobile connections,
under severe mechanical stresses (tensile strength and torsion), for

NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF CONDUCTOR
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
MAXIMUM TENSILE
LOAD
N
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A7N03025BK 3 25+16 6.9 27.3 2250 1390
A7N03035BK 3 35+16 7.8 29.8 3150 1740
A7N03050BK 3 50+25 9.3 35 4500 2470
A7N03070BK 3 70+35 11.1 38.9 6300 3290
A7N03095BK 3 95+50 12.7 43.2 8550 4090
A7N03120BK 3 120+70 14.5 47.1 10800 5220
A7N03150BK 3 150+70 16.7 53.7 13500 6460
A7N03185BK 3 185+95 17.6 57.3 16650 7720
A7N4G0015BK 4G 1.5 1.5 11.7 2180 170
A7N4G0025BK 4G 2.5 1.9 19.9 2300 220
A7N4G0040BK 4G 4 2.4 16.7 480 380
A7N4G0060BK 4G 6 2.9 18.2 720 490
A7N4G010BK 4G 10 3.8 21.5 1200 720
A7N4G016BK 4G 16 4.8 24 1920 990
A7N4G025BK 4G 25 6.9 30.7 3000 1610
A7N4G035BK 4G 35 7.8 33.7 4200 2090
A7N4G050BK 4G 50 9.3 38.2 6000 2830
A7N4G070BK 4G 70 11.1 43.6 8400 3720
A7N4G095BK 4G 95 12.7 47.5 11400 4770
A7N4G120BK 4G 120 14.5 52.7 14400 6040
A7N4G150BK 4G 150 16.7 59 18000 7520
A7N5G0015BK 5G 1.5 1.5 12.3 225 190
A7N5G0025BK 5G 2.5 1.9 13.7 2375 260
A7N5G0040BK 5G 4 2.4 18 600 460
A7N5G0060BK 5G 6 2.9 19.6 900 590
A7N5G010BK 5G 10 3.8 23.4 1500 870
A7N5G016BK 5G 16 4,8 36 2400 1200
A7N5G025BK 5G 25 6.9 33.4 3750 1970
A7N5G035BK 5G 35 7.8 36.5 5250 2560
A7N7G0015BK 7G 1.5 1.5 14.1 2315 260
A7N7G0025BK 7G 2.5 1.9 15.8 2525 360
A7N12G0015BK 12G 1.5 1.5 17.9 2540 450
A7N12G0025BK 12G 2.5 1.9 20.4 2900 590
A7N18G0015BK 18G 1.5 1.5 18.3 2810 480
A7N18G0025BK 18G 2.5 1.9 20.8 3350 660
A7N24G0015BK 24G 1.5 1.5 20.9 3080 630
A7N24G0025BK 24G 2.5 1.9 24 3800 910
A7N30G0015BK 30G 1.5 1.5 22.9 3350 770
A7N30G0025BK 30G 2.5 1.9 26,4 4250 1120
A7N36G0015BK 36G 1.5 1.5 23.3 3620 800
A7N36G0025BK 36G 2.5 1.9 26.8 4700 1170
A7N42G0015BK 42G 1.5 1.5 24.8 3890 910
A7N42G0025BK 42G 2.5 1.9 29.3 5150 1390
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | (N)SHTOU-O/J PUR 0.6/1kV Cable